WELCOME TO

1

L UNICO

| |

CUCINA ITALIANA

INDULGE IN PASTAMORE: FOOD & BEVERAGES ARE AN
IMPORTANT PART OF ITALIAN PHILOSOPHY OF LIFE AND YOU'LL
FIND EXACTLY THAT IN OUR L'UNICO. MEDITERRANEAN
CUISINE PREPARED WITH PASSION, JUST LIKE IN ITALY.
THE L UNICO TEAM INVITES YOU TO HOMEMADE PASTA.

All prices in CHF include taxes and service.



ASPARAGI

/UPPA DI ASPARAGI

ASPARAGUS CREAME SOUP WITH CHIVES & CROUTONS
WITH STRIPES OF SMOKED SALMON

WITH ONE PRAWN

ASPARAGI
1 POUND ASPARAGUS WITH POTATOES & BUTTER
WITH HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

FILETTO DI MANZO CON ASPARAGI
180 GRAM BEEF FILLET WITH ¥2 POUND ASPARAGUS, POTATOES & BUTTER
WITH HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

COTOLETTA ALLA MILANESE CON ASPARAGI
«WIENER SCHNITZEL» WITH V2 POUND ASPARAGUS, POTATOES & BUTTER
WITH HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

FILETTO DI SALMONE CON ASPARAGI
LABEL ROUGE SALMON WITH V2 POUND ASPARAGUS, POTATOES & BUTT ER
WITH HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

All prices in CHF include taxes and service.

10
12
16

24
27

69

/2

59

62

49

52



WE FROM THE L UNICO TEAM WANT TO SPOIL YOU

WITH A MONTHLY CHANGING 3 COURSE MENU

MENU SPECIALE GIUGNO

LABEL ROGUE SALMON

WITH GRILLED ASPARAGUS, HERBSALAD & CHERVAL- VINAIGRETTE

* ok Kk

INVOLTINI FROM THE VEAL

WITH SAFRAN-RISOTTO, TOMATOES AND SAGE

* kK&

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

WITH STRAWBERRYS, MINT & VANILLA [CECREAM

64 PER PERSON

All prices in CHF include taxes and service.



LUNICO TAVOLATA

OUR L "UNICO TAVOLATA BRINGS YOU BACK HOME,
ENJOY YOUR APERITIF TO A DELICIOUS ANTI PASTI VARIATION.
WE SERVE HOMEMADE PASTA,

WHICH ARE PLACED IN THE CENTER OF THE TABLE.

FEEL AT HOME, ONLY WITH ONE EXCEPTION,

WE COOK FOR YOU AND DO THE DISHES!

APPETIZERS PLATE

WITH PARMA HAM, MILAN SALAMI, FENNEL-SALAMI, GRILLED VEGETABLES,
MOZZARELLA DI BUFFALA, TOMATO BRUSCHETTA, MINI PIZZA,
OLIVES & CROSTINI

PASTA

RICOTTA RAVIOLI WITH SPINACH
PARMESAN RISOTTO WITH RUCOLA & CHERRY TOMATO
CASARECCE AMATRICIANA WITH BACON, CHILI, RED ONIONS & TOMATO

DESSERT

TIRAMISU
TALEGGIO WITH FIG MUSTARD & GRAPES

STARTING AT 2 PERSONS/ 69 CHF PER PERSON

All prices in CHF include taxes and service.



ANTIPASTI

INSALATA L’UNICO

L’UNICO SALAD WITH VEGETABLES, SUNDRIED TOMATOES & PARMESAN
WITH PARMA HAM, 50 GRAMS

WITH MOZZARELLA DI BUFFALA, 120 GRAMS

INSALATA CAPRESE
THREE KINDS OF TOMATO WITH MOZZARELLA DI BUFFALA

INSALATA RUCOLA
ROCKET SALAD WITH MARINATED VEGETABLES

CARPACCIO DI MANZO
BEeF CARPACCIO WITH OLIVES, PARMESAN, SUNDRIED TOMATOES & RUcCoLA

BRUSCHETTA
3 TOMATO BRUSCHETTA

PROSCIUTTO E MELONE
TWO KINDS OF MELON WITH PARMA HAM & CAMPARI ORANGE SORBET

/UPPE

/UPPA DI POMODORO
TOMATO CREAME SOUP

/UPPA DI AGLIO SELVATICO
WILD GARLIC CREAME SOUP

WE ALSO MAKE SURE TO SATISFY OUR VEGETARIAN & VEGAN GUESTS: VEGETARIAN Q VEGAN MEALS

All prices in CHF include taxes and service.

24
23

19

16

21

11

23

12

12



PASTA
FuUsILLI AL FUNGHI
WITH MUSHROOMS & BACON

CASARECCE AMATRICIANA
WITH BACON, CHILI, RED ONIONS & TOMATO

VEGETABLES TAGLIATELLE
WITH STRIPES OF VEGETABELS, PESTO & PINE NUTS

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
WITH EGG & BACON

FuUsILLI BOLOGNESE
WITH TOMATO-BEEFSAUCE

RAVIOLI

RAvIOLI AL SPINACI
WITH RICOTTA, SPINACH, PINE NUTS, CHERRY TOMATOES & PARMESAN CHEESE

RAviOoLlI AL SALMONE
WITH SALMON, SAFFRON, PINK PEPPER & ROCKET SALAD

RISOTTO
RISOTTO

PLEASE ASK FOR OUR DAILY SPECIAL.

A TYPICAL ITALIAN NATIONAL DISH: IL RISOTTO

A MEAL PREPARED IN A GREAT VARIETY OF WAYS.
L‘UNICO OFFERS YOU VARIOUS OPTIONS:
WHETHER SERVED AS STARTER, SIDE DISH OR MAIN DISH.

All prices in CHF include taxes and service.

22

28

19

21

23

12/24

15/29

10/19



PizzA MADE BY GIUSEPPE, OUR SICILIAN PizzA MAKER

<ALSO AVAILABLE AS CALZONE>

PizzaA MARGHERITA
WITH MOZZARELLA DI BUFFAI_O, 125 GRAMS

TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, CHERRY TOMATO, BASIL, OREGANO

PizzA TONNO

TUNA, RED ONIONS, OLIVES, TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA,
CAPERS, OREGANO

PizzA SALAMI
SALAMI MILANO, TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, OREGANO

Pizza PARMA
PARMA HAM, TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, CHERRY TOMATOES,

RUCOLA, PARMESAN

PizzA FORMAGGIO DI CAPRA
GOAT CHEESE, HONEY, BACON, SPRING ONIONS

Pi1zzA PROSCIUTTO
HAM, CHAMPIGNONS, EGG

PizzA SPINACI
SPINACH, RED ONIONS, GORGONZOLA

All prices in CHF include taxes and service.

14

24

23

24

25

23

22



CARNE

FILETTO DI MANZO 60
BEEF FILLET WITH ROSEMARY POTATOES, MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES & ROCKET SALAD

SALTIM BoccA 46
VEAL CUTLET WITH SAGE & PARMA HAM, BAsSIL RISOTTO, SALAD & VEAL JUS

PicCcATA ALA MILANESE 44
VEAL CUTLET WITH PARMESAN CRUST, TOMATO-SPAGHETTI, ZUCCHINI & CHERRY TOMATOES

SCALOPPINA DI VITELLO 472

VEAL CUTLET WITH HERBAL RISOTTO, BROCCOLI & LEMON SAUCE

PESCE

FILETTO DI SALMONE 39
SALMON FILLET WITH SPINACH, BRAISED FENNEL & GNOCCHI

FILETTO DI BRANZINO 43
SEA BASS WITH TOMATOES, AUBERGINE & BLACK RISOTTO

All prices in CHF include taxes and service.



DOLCE

TIRAMISU <L’UNICO> 10
WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

PANNA COTTA 10
WITH STRAWBERRIES

SELEZIONE DI FORMAGGI 12
ITALIEN CHEESE VARIATION

DISCOVER, TASTE & ENUOY PASTAMORE AT L'UNICO

DECLARATION OF ORIGIN

MEAT

CHICKEN: FRANCE
VEAL: SWITZERLAND
BEEF: SWITZERLAND

FisH
SALMON: NORWAY
SEA BASS: NORWAY

All prices in CHF include taxes and service.



