WELCOME TO

r, n N I C O

CUCINA ITALIANA

INDULGE IN PASTAMORE: FOOD & BEVERAGES ARE AN IMPORTANT PART OF ITALIAN PHILOSOPHY OF LIFE AND YOU'LL FIND EXACTLY THAT IN OUR L'UNICO. MEDITERRANEAN CUISINE PREPARED WITH PASSION, JUST LIKE IN ITALY. THE L'UNICO TEAM INVITES YOU TO HOMEMADE PASTA.

ASPARAGI

Zuppa di A sparagi	
Asparagus Creame Soup with Chives & Croutons	10
with stripes of smoked Salmon	12
WITH ONE PRAWN	16
Asparagi	
1 Pound Asparagus with Potatoes & Butter	24
WITH HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	27
Filetto di Manzo con Asparagi	69
180 gram Beef Fillet with ½ Pound Asparagus, Potatoes & Butter with Hollandaise Sauce	72
Cotoletta alla Milanese con Asparagi	59
«Wiener Schnitzel» with ½ Pound Asparagus, Potatoes & Butter with Hollandaise Sauce	62
FILETTO DI SALMONE CON ASPARAGI	49
LABEL ROUGE SALMON WITH ½ POUND ASPARAGUS, POTATOES & BUTT ER	7.0
with Hollandaise Sauce	52

WE FROM THE L'UNICO TEAM WANT TO SPOIL YOU WITH A MONTHLY CHANGING 3 COURSE MENU

MENU SPECIALE GIUGNO

LABEL ROGUE SALMON

WITH GRILLED ASPARAGUS, HERBSALAD & CHERVAL- VINAIGRETTE



INVOLTINI FROM THE VEAL

WITH SAFRAN-RISOTTO, TOMATOES AND SAGE



WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

WITH STRAWBERRYS, MINT & VANILLA ICECREAM

64 PER PERSON

LUNICO TAVOLATA

OUR L'UNICO TAVOLATA BRINGS YOU BACK HOME.
ENJOY YOUR APERITIF TO A DELICIOUS ANTI PASTI VARIATION.
WE SERVE HOMEMADE PASTA,
WHICH ARE PLACED IN THE CENTER OF THE TABLE.
FEEL AT HOME, ONLY WITH ONE EXCEPTION,
WE COOK FOR YOU AND DO THE DISHES!

APPETIZERS PLATE

WITH PARMA HAM, MILAN SALAMI, FENNEL-SALAMI, GRILLED VEGETABLES,
MOZZARELLA DI BUFFALA, TOMATO BRUSCHETTA, MINI PIZZA,
OLIVES & CROSTINI

PASTA

RICOTTA RAVIOLI WITH SPINACH
PARMESAN RISOTTO WITH RUCOLA & CHERRY TOMATO
CASARECCE AMATRICIANA WITH BACON, CHILI, RED ONIONS & TOMATO

DESSERT

TIRAMISU
TALEGGIO WITH FIG MUSTARD & GRAPES

STARTING AT 2 PERSONS/ 69 CHF PER PERSON

ANTIPASTI

Insalata L'Unico
L'Unico Salad with Vegetables, sundried Tomatoes & Parmesan 🥯
With Parma Ham, 50 Grams
With Mozzarella di Buffala, 120 Grams 🕢
Insalata Caprese 🚱

THREE KINDS OF TOMATO WITH MOZZARELLA DI BUEFALA

1	9	

23

14 24

Insalata Rucola

ROCKET SALAD WITH MARINATED VEGETABLES

CARPACCIO DI MANZO

21

16

BEEF CARPACCIO WITH OLIVES, PARMESAN, SUNDRIED TOMATOES & RUCOLA

BRUSCHETTA

11

3 TOMATO BRUSCHETTA

PROSCIUTTO E MELONF TWO KINDS OF MELON WITH PARMA HAM & CAMPARI ORANGE SORBET 23

ZUPPE

ZUPPA DI POMODORO

12

TOMATO CREAME SOUP

ZUPPA DI AGLIO SELVATICO

12

WILD GARLIC CREAME SOUP



PASTA FUSILLI AL FUNGHI WITH MUSHROOMS & BACON	22
CASARECCE AMATRICIANA WITH BACON, CHILI, RED ONIONS & TOMATO	28
VEGETABLES TAGLIATELLE WITH STRIPES OF VEGETABELS, PESTO & PINE NUTS	19
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA WITH EGG & BACON	21
FUSILLI BOLOGNESE WITH TOMATO-BEEFSAUCE	23
RAVIOLI RAVIOLI AL SPINACI WITH RICOTTA, SPINACH, PINE NUTS, CHERRY TOMATOES & PARMESAN CHEESE	12/24
RAVIOLI AL SALMONE WITH SALMON, SAFFRON, PINK PEPPER & ROCKET SALAD	15/29
RISOTTO RISOTTO PLEASE ASK FOR OUR DAILY SPECIAL.	10/19

A TYPICAL ITALIAN NATIONAL DISH: IL RISOTTO

A MEAL PREPARED IN A GREAT VARIETY OF WAYS.

L'UNICO OFFERS YOU VARIOUS OPTIONS:

WHETHER SERVED AS STARTER, SIDE DISH OR MAIN DISH.

All prices in CHF include taxes and service.

Pizza Made by Giuseppe, Our Sicilian Pizza Maker <also available as Calzone>

Pizza Margherita 🖤	14
With Mozzarella Di Buffalo, 125 Grams	9
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato, Basil, Oregano	
Pizza Tonno	24
Tuna, Red Onions, Olives, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,	
Capers, Oregano	
Pizza Salami	23
Salami Milano, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano	
Pizza Parma	24
Parma Ham, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes,	
Rucola, Parmesan	
Pizza Formaggio di Capra	25
Goat Cheese, Honey, Bacon, Spring Onions	
Pizza Prosciutto	23
Ham, Champignons, Egg	20
Pizza Spinaci 🕙	22
Spinach, red Onions, Gorgonzola	

CARNE

FILETTO DI MANZO	60
Beef Fillet with Rosemary Potatoes, mediterranean Vegetables & Rocket Salad	
SALTIM BOCCA Veal Cutlet with Sage & Parma Ham, Basil Risotto, Salad & Veal Jus	46
PICCATA ALA MILANESE	44
Veal Cutlet with Parmesan Crust, Tomato-Spaghetti, Zucchini & Cherry Tomatoes	
SCALOPPINA DI VITELLO	42
VEAL CUTLET WITH HERBAL RISOTTO, BROCCOLI & LEMON SAUCE	
PESCE	
FILETTO DI SALMONE	39
Salmon Fillet with Spinach, braised Fennel & Gnocchi	
FILETTO DI BRANZINO	43
Sea Bass with Tomatoes, Aubergine & Black Risotto	

DOLCE

Tiramisu <l'unico></l'unico>	10
WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	
Panna Cotta With Strawberries	10
SELEZIONE DI FORMAGGI Italien Cheese variation	12

DISCOVER, TASTE & ENJOY PASTAMORE AT L'UNICO

DECLARATION OF ORIGIN

MEAT
CHICKEN: FRANCE
VEAL: SWITZERLAND
BEEF: SWITZERLAND

FISH

SALMON: NORWAY
SEA BASS: NORWAY

